2021-2022 ISL - BOYS SQUASH

LEAGUE CHAMPION

LEAGUE MVP

TEAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

ALL-ISL

SCHOOL NAME
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Tabor Academy
Tabor Academy
Tabor Academy
Groton School
Groton School
Noble and Greenough School
Brooks School
Milton Academy

St. George's School

Belmont Hill School

Juan Jose Torres

Tabor Academy

NAME

William Okurowski
Dietrich Jacobs
Juan Jose Torres
Belal Kadry
Thomas Valderrama
Ronin Kaplan
Griffin Johnson
Hudson Poirier
Gabriel Zi Tao Yu
Adam Ibrahim
Alex Stewart

Tabor Academy 2024

YOG
2022
2022
2024
2023
2024
2023
2022
2024
2022

2025



